N/A 20767 5.50USD                114,218.50USD      

14944 2.54USD                37,957.76USD        

23688 2.540USD              60,167.52USD        

1332 2.540USD              3,383.28USD          

20675 5.50USD                113,712.50USD      

TOTAL:Three Hundred and Twenty Nine Thousand Four Hundred and Thirty Nine and Fifty Six Cents USD 329,439.56USD      

SKU CODE: 490042

EXP. Date: 11/2028

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

GNC Milk Thistle 650mg 120ct
SKU CODE: 493942

EXP. Date: 11/2028
LOT#: 331125

SKU CODE: 490058
GNC Vitamin D3 5000IU (180CT)

LOT#: 341125

EXP. Date: 08/2027